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BOOMERANG
REF 60052

MATERIAL
Coated steel sheets and glass

MATERIAL
Plancha de acero lacado

x 1unit

BLOW

MATERIAL

structure.
MATERIAL

de acero

x 2 units

REF 60046
& GIORGIO PALERMO

44

17,3” 

50

19,7” 

30

11,8”

22

8,65”

BLOW

& GIORGIO PALERMO MATERIAL

structure.
MATERIAL

de acero

x 18 units

REF 60058

103

39,4”

100

40”
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mini BLOW

MATERIAL
Pyrex diffusers and steel structure.

MATERIAL

x 13 units

REF 60025
& GIORGIO PALERMO

BLOW

& GIORGIO PALERMO MATERIAL

structure.
MATERIAL

de acero.

x 34 units

REF 60024

146

144

57,5”

56,7”

50

19,7” 

56

22”

CONE

MATERIAL

Laquered

MATERIAL

MATERIAL
Acero
Lacado

MATERIAL
Acero

E27 12W x 1unit

REF 60085 REF 60085B

22

8,65”

13

5,1”
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60001    60002     60003

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

x 1unit
x 1unit
x 1unit

REF 60001 - 60002 - 60003
HOFFMAN

36

14,2”

31

12,2”

24

9,45”

30

11,8

25

9,8”

18

7”

MATERIAL
Aluminium

MATERIAL
Aluminio 

x 1unit

REF 60060
MAYA

38,5

15,1”

25

9,8”

MATERIAL
Aluminium

MATERIAL
Aluminio

x 3 units

REF 60061
MAYA

38,5

15,1”

45

17,7”
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MATERIAL
Aluminium

MATERIAL
Aluminio

x 6 units

REF 60062
MAYA

48

18,9”

65

25,6”

MATERIAL

Laquered

MATERIAL
Aluminium
Laquered

MATERIAL
Aluminio
Lacado

MATERIAL
Aluminio
Lacado

E14 4W 
E27 7W
E27 9W

REF 60088

REF 60089

MOON

E14 4W x 2 units
E27 7W x 2 units
E27 9W

MOON

60

23,6”

60

23,6”

105

41,3”

105

41,3”

MATERIAL

Metallic

MATERIAL

Metallic

MATERIAL
Acero
Metálico

MATERIAL
Acero
Metálico

REF 60088B

REF 60089B
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PARTY

PARTY

ARNAU REYNA

ARNAU REYNA

MATERIAL
Brass

MATERIAL
Brass

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

E27 7W x 10 units 

Warm light
Luz cálida

E27 7W x 7 units

REF 60087

REF 60081

118

46,5”

59

23,2”

30

11,8

30

11,8

Warm light
Luz cálida

ARNAU REYNA REF 60086
PARTY

30

11,8”

137

53,9

MATERIAL
Brass
MATERIAL

E27 7W x 10 units

Warm light
Luz cálida
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REM
YONOH REF 60050 - 60051

MATERIAL
Aluminium

MATERIAL
Aluminio

x 1unit

40

15,75”
50

19,65”

46

18”
46

18”

60050         60051

TRIA

MATERIAL

MATERIAL
Acero

E14 4W x 5 units

REF 60071B

TRIA

MATERIAL MATERIAL

MATERIAL

MATERIAL
Acero

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

E14 4W x 8 units

REF 60068B REF 60068

REF 60071

44

17,3”

54

21,3”

70

27,55”

115

45,3”
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BLOW

MATERIAL
Plastic diffuser and steel 

Outdoor / indoor

MATERIAL
Plastic diffuser and steel struc-

Only indoor

MATERIAL
-

Exterior / interior

MATERIAL

x 2 units

REF 61041 REF 61041B
& GIORGIO PALERMO

19,5

50
19,7”

7,7”

CONE

CAP

MATERIAL
Aluminium
Laquered

MATERIAL
Aluminium

MATERIAL
Aluminium and steel

MATERIAL
Aluminio
Lacado

MATERIAL
Aluminio

MATERIAL
Aluminio y acero

E27 12W x 1unit

GU10 7W x 1unit

REF 61054 REF 61054B

REF 61046

68

44

25

40

26,8”

15,75”

9,8” 

17,3” 
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COCO
ARNAU REYNA

ARNAU REYNA

MATERIAL
Brass

MATERIAL
Brass

MATERIAL
Aluminium
Laquered

MATERIAL
Aluminium
Laquered

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

MATERIAL
Aluminio
Lacado

MATERIAL
Aluminio
Lacado

Ø 95 x 1unit

E27 7W x 1unit

REF 61060 REF 61060B

REF 61061BREF 61061

40

28

35

25

15,7”

 11”

13,8”

9,84”

MINIMA
ARNAU REYNA REF 61057

MATERIAL
Brass

MATERIAL

E14 7W x 1unit

25 

22” 

56 

9,84”
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MATERIAL

Laquered

MATERIAL
Acero
Lacado

REF 61063B

MINIMA
ARNAU REYNA

MATERIAL
Brass

MATERIAL

E14 7W x 1unit

REF 61059                                                                                 

20

82

7,9” 

32,3”

MINIMA
ARNAU REYNA

MATERIAL
Brass

MATERIAL

E14 7W x 1unit

REF 61058                                                

16 

82

6,3” 

32,3”

MATERIAL

Metallic

MATERIAL
Acero
Metálico

E14 4W
E27 9W

REF 61063
MOON

40
15,7”

38 
15” 
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MATERIAL

MATERIAL
Acero

E27 7W x 1unit

REF 61044

36

14,2”

21
8,3”

32

12,6”

TRIA

E14 4W x 4 units

70 

27,5” 

40

15,75”

MATERIAL

MATERIAL
Acero

REF 61050B

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

REF 61050
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BOOMERANG

MATERIAL
Coated steel sheets

MATERIAL
Plancha de acero lacado

x 1unit

REF 62023

150

180

59”

71”

44

38 38

17,3”

15” 15”

CONE

MATERIAL
Metal

MATERIAL
Metal

E27 12W x 2 units

REF 62030 - 62031

ARNAU REYNA

MATERIAL
Brass

MATERIAL

E14 7W x 1unit

REF 62032
MINIMA

26 

60”
150

10,2”
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ARNAU REYNA

MATERIAL
Brass

MATERIAL

E14 7W x 1unit

REF 62033
MINIMA

26 

60”
150

10,2”

E14 4W x 1 unit
E27 7W x 1 unit 
E27 9W x 1 unit

MOON

THE EMOTION LAB REF 62026

MATERIAL
Metal

MATERIAL
Metal

E27 PAR30 12W x 1unit

20 

120

7,9” 

47,2”

180
70,8”

50 
19,7” 

MATERIAL

MATERIAL
Acero

REF 62034

MATERIAL

Laquered

MATERIAL
Acero
Lacado

REF 62034B
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MATERIAL
Metal

MATERIAL
Metal

x 1unit

REF 62029
TOWER

TRIA

E14 4W x 4 units

140

50

55”

19,7”

167

55

65,75”

21,65”

MIQUEL MILÀ

MATERIAL
Metal

MATERIAL
Metal

x 1unit

REF 62004
PRÓXIMA

60

170

23,6”

67”

MATERIAL

MATERIAL
Acero

REF 62025B

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

REF 62025
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GIRO
NACHO TIMÓN

MATERIAL
Brass

MATERIAL

GU10 8W x 1unit

REF 63035

17 
6,7”

8
3,15”

5
1,96”

BLOW

MATERIAL

structure.
MATERIAL

x 2 units

REF 64012
& GIORGIO PALERMO

18

7”

50

19,7”

mini BLOW

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

x 1unit

REF 63019
& GIORGIO PALERMO

19

7,5”

12

4,7”
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MATERIAL
Aluminium

MATERIAL
Aluminio

E27 12W x 1unit

REF 63031
MAYA

16,5 16,5 

6,5 “ 6,5 “ 

34

13,4”

TRIA

E14 4W x 3 units

43

16,9”

37

14,5”

12

4,72”

MATERIAL

MATERIAL
Acero

REF 63021B

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

REF 63021

MÓNICA GARCIA MATERIAL
Aluminium

MATERIAL
Aluminio

63026 - G9 4W x 1unit
63027 - G9 4W x 1unit
63028 - 78mm 5W x 1unit
63029 - 118mm 10W x 1unit

REF 63026 - 63027 - 63028 - 63029

40

5642,528,319

1916,513,511,5

302013,5

16”

22”16,7”11,15”7,5”

7,5”6,5”5,3”4,5”

11,8”8”5”
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BLOW

MATERIAL

structure.
MATERIAL

de acero

x 2 units

REF 64012
& GIORGIO PALERMO 18

7”

50

19,7”

MATERIAL

MATERIAL
Acero y lycra

x 3 units
x 3 units

64021 - 7 x 8 units

REF 64019 - 64020 - 64021 48,5

19”

72,5

191412

28,5”

7,5”5,5”4,7”

96,5

38”

mini BLOW
REF 63019

& GIORGIO PALERMO

19

7,5”

12

4,7”

MATERIAL

MATERIAL

x 1unit

64019    64020      64021
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BLACK

NEGRO

AZUL PIZARRA

 FOG BLUE

AZUL NIEBLA

BORGOÑA

CORAL PINK

QUARTZ PINK

GREY GREEN

AUBERGINE

BERENJENA
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CHROME

CROMO

FUME

ORO

NIQUEL MATE

WHITE
BLANCO

BLACK
NEGRO


